
The following individuals have agreed to serve as points of contact for prospective
interns who are interested in learning more about Bowen Center.

Training Director
Dr. Ashley Hunter - ashley.hunter@bowencenter.org

Current Interns
Kevin Lee - Kevin.Lee@bowencenter.org
Hailey Freeberg - Hailey.Freeberg@bowencenter.org

Alumni
2021
Jairo Arce-Morales - jairo.arce2014@gmail.com (IHC Grant)
Tayler Cieminski - tayler.jones.314@gmail.com
Beckie Kapetansky - bkapetansky@gmail.com
Marc Chaney - mechaney.psyd@outlook.com (IHC Grant)

2020 
Chase Young - cayoung2016@gmail.com 
Taylor Greco - tgreco@ego.thechicagoschool.edu

2018 
Aurora Griffin - aurora.griffin@bowencenter.org
Ashley Perez - ashley.l.millet@gmail.com (IHC Grant) 
Kristin Wagner - kawagner27@gmail.com (IHC Grant) 
Crystalia Weidner - csulaima@depaul.edu

2017 
Tammy Truijens - tammy.truijens@bowencenter.org

2015 
Kelly Russell - kellyspegel@gmail.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-psychology-training-consortium/
https://www.facebook.com/nptccentral
https://psychologyinterns.org/
https://twitter.com/home

